South Frankfort Neighborhood Association Membership Application

July 1, 20____ to June 30, 20____

Membership Contact Information

Primary Member's Name	E-mail Address	Over 16?
Additional members at this address	E-mail Address	Over 16?
Address		
Phone		

Level of Membership

Regular - \$12 per household per fiscal year, or \$20 for two years (residents and property owners, all over age 16 eligible to vote)
Non-profit - \$12 per fiscal year (one designee eligible to vote)
Associate - \$6 per fiscal year (non-residents and non-property owners of South Frankfort – non voting)
Business Associate - \$50 (non-voting)

Committees

Government Affairs	Oversight of actions pending by the City of Frankfort, the County of Franklin, the Frankfort Independent School District, and the Commonwealth of Kentucky, and the elected officials thereof as they affect South Frankfort.	
Beautification	Planning and zoning, architectural review, code enforcement, historic preservation, community improvement, beautification projects, and neighborhood cleanup.	
Communications	Notification of association meetings, preparation of the newsletter, and management of electronic communications and preparations of press releases.	
Scholarship	Coordinate, review, and execute all information concerning annual scholarship disbursements.	
Events	Coordinate, organize, facilitate, all events that SFNA sanctions.	

^{*}Members of the organization may choose to be a member of any and all of the committees of the organization.

Please make checks payable to South Frankfort Neighborhood Association,

P.O. Box 4727, Frankfort, KY 40604-4727.

Questions? E-mail sfna-news@southfrankfort.org or find us on Facebook